Moeller HPL0211-2003/2004
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke

Iu NZM74-40N
200341
1  off NZM74-40S
200300
1  off NZM74-40H
200326
1  off
63 40 – 63 6 – 12
x
Iu NZM74-63N
200342
 NZM74-63S
200312
 NZM74-63H
200327
80 63 – 80 NZM74-80N
200343
 NZM74-80S
200313
 NZM74-80H
200328
100 80 – 100 NZM74-100N
200344
 NZM74-100S
200314
 NZM74-100H
200329
125 80 – 125 NZM74-125N
200346
 NZM74-125S
200315
 NZM74-125H
200331
160 125 – 160 NZM74-160N
200348
 NZM74-160S
200316
 NZM74-160H
200332
200 160 – 200 NZM74-200N
200350
 NZM74-200S
200319
 NZM74-200H

Iu NZM74-40N-M8
200427
1  off NZM74-40S-M8
200445
1  off NZM74-40H-M8
200456
1  off
63 40 – 63 6 – 12
x
Iu NZM74-63N-M8
200428
 NZM74-63S-M8
200446
 NZM74-63H-M8
200457
80 63 – 80 NZM74-80N-M8
208688
 NZM74-80S-M8
200447
 NZM74-80H-M8
200458
100 80 – 100 NZM74-100N-M8
200430
 NZM74-100S-M8
200448
 NZM74-100H-M8
200459
125 80 – 125 NZM74-125N-M8
200431
 NZM74-125S-M8
200449
 NZM74-125H-M8
200460
160 125 – 160 NZM74-160N-M8
200432
 NZM74-160S-M8
200450
 NZM74-160H-M8
200461
200 160 – 200 NZM74-200N-M8
200434
 NZM74-200S-M8
200452
 NZM74-200H-M8

Rated
uninterrupted
current
Short-circuit
protection
Iu Max. fuse
A A gG/gL
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole
With
terminals
63 160 P7-63
049058
NZM7-63
049064
1  off
100 P7-100
049059
NZM7-100
049065
125 P7-125
049060
NZM7-125
049066
160 P7-160
049061
NZM7-160
049067
200 250 P7-200
049062
NZM7-200
049068
250 250 P7-250
049063
NZM7-250
049069
With M8 bolt
connection
and cable lug
cover
63 160 P7-63-M8
065871
NZM7-63-M8
065877
1  off
100 P7-100-M8
065872
NZM7-100-M8
065878
125 P7-125-M8
065873
NZM7-125-M8
065879
160 P7-160-M8
065874
NZM7-160-M8
065880
200 250 P7-200-M8
065875
NZM7-200-M8
065881
250 250 P7-250-M8
065876
NZM7-250-M8
065882
Switch-disconnectors, 4-pole
With
terminals
63 160 P74-63
200409
NZM74-63
200371
1  off
100 P74-100
200410
NZM74-100
200372
125 P74-125
200411
NZM74-125
200373
160 P74-160
200412
NZM74-160
200374
200 250 P74-200
200413
NZM74-200
200375
250 250 P74-250
200414
NZM74-250
200376
With M8 bolt
connection
and cable lug
cover
63 160 P74-63-M8
200416
NZM74-63-M8
200421
1  off
100 P74-100-M8
200417
NZM74-100-M8
200422
125 P74-125-M8
200415
NZM74-125-M8
200423
160 P74-160-M8
200418
NZM74-160-M8
200424
200 250 P74-200-M8
200419
NZM74-200-M8
200425
250 250 P74-250-M8
200420
NZM74-250-M8
200426
Rated uninterrupted current up to 250 A

List
Std. pack Notes
Rated
uninterrupted
current
Setting range For basic units
Overload release Short-circuit release 400 A 630 A
Main pole Delayed Non-delayed
Iu
Ir
Irmv
Irm
A A A A
Basic units
3-pole
400 – – – – – NZM10-400N
034773
1  off –
400 – – – – – NZM10-400S
034764
 –
400 – – – – – NZM10-400H
034760
 –
630 – – – – – NZM10-630N
034772
 –
630 – – – – – NZM10-630S
034765
 –
630 – – – – – NZM10-630H
034761
 –
Trip blocks
For system protection